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example 18g easter egg

Cutout

select  the “artwork” layer and place 
your graphics, text or logo on the 
template.

please see important print
information for comprehensive
details on how we require 
artwork delivered.

place your text and logo within 
the purple dashed line. this is 
the safe area.

1.

2.

3.

5.

4.

you will need to provide 
artwork with a 5mm bleed. 
see guides.

please do not tamper with
the text area, this is legal
infomation which is required
by trading standards in this 
format.

fold lines
cut lines
5mm bleed
safe area

18G
EASTER EGG

Net Weight: 18g    

Hollow Belgian Milk Chocolate
Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk 
Powder, Cocoa Liquor, Lactose (Milk), Whey 
Powder (Milk), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin. Milk 
Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 32% Minimum, 
Milk Solids 14% Minimum.
Allergen Information: For Allergens see 
ingredients in bold.

Storage: Keep dry, keep from heat and direct 
sunlight. 

Best Before End: ??/???? Lot: ?????

Bite Promotions
SA13 2PE

Nutritional 
Information
Energy

Protein
Carbohydrates
Of which sugars

Typical value
per 100g
2232 kJ
534kcal
5.5g
58.8g
56.9g

Fat
Of which 
saturates
Fibre
Sodium

30.4g

18.8g
1.7g
0.1g


